DSA0147

I//fr7;A] Filtre &: SEPARATEUR

Informations
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Type
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BYPASS: RETENTION:

Fiche Descriptive

DSA0147
SEPARATEUR
ROND Séparateur

371,00 mm
341,00 mm
180,00 mm

47,00 mm
38,00 mm

STANDPIPE:

Defi filtration - 74 rue de Lenche / ZI les paluds - 13400 Aubagne ¢ tél : 04 42 84 22 22 « malil : client@defi-filtration.com ¢ www.profilters.com


tel:0442842222
mailto:client@defi-filtration.com
https://www.profilters.com

